KEY FEATURES
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Beam angle: 90° or 120°; lamp adjustable angle:
0° to 180°
• 3/4" NPT or M25 conduit hubs.
• Red, yellow, green or other LED options.
• Working temperature: -4°F to 140°F.
• Long lifespan up to 50,000 hours.

6
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPE**
SIGN TYPES
A:
WATTAGE (exit sign)
3:   3W
5:   5W
6
1 PRODUCT SERIES
PON
5 CCT
S:  3000K
I:    4000K
C:  5000K
N:  6500K (optional)
EM: Emergency Light
C: Emergency Light + Exit Sign
E: Exit Sign
EM1: Emergency Power
EM2: Emergency Light
EM3: Emergency Power
→
→→
→
→
→
→→
→
→
B:
C:
D:
E:
F:
G:
H:
I:
J:
K:
7 LETTERS
R:   Red (standard)
G:   Green
*PLEASE SEE SECOND PAGE FOR
INFORMATION ON EMERGENCY UNIT*
**Please consult factory for emergency head
ordering.
4 WATTAGE (emergency units)
3:   3W
5:   5W
8:   8W
7 8
8 INPUT VOLTAGE
LV:   100-277V
PONCA SERIES HAZARDOUS LOCATION
EXIT/EMERGENCY COMBO
Type 1: 2-Head Emergency Unit